
ENGINEER OR ARCHITECT COMPANY  NAME COMPANY POSTAL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL / WEBSITE
Clay P. Aler, P.E. Koffel Associates

Fire Protection Engineers
8815 Centre Park Drive,  Suite 200
Columbia, MD 21045

Office: 410-750-2246
Direct: 410-794-1588               

410-750-2588 caler@koffel.com

Richard B. Alpert, P.E. Clark Nexsen
Architecture & Engineering

4525 Main Street, Suite 1400
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Office: 757-455-5800 
Direct: 757-351-1201 

757-455-5638 ralpert@clarknexsen.com 
www.clarknexsen.com

Justin B. Biller, P.E. Emerson Graham + Associates 965 Bolejack Blvd.
Roanoke, VA 24019

Office: 540-904-4761
Cell: 540-525-0346

fpespecialist.biller@gmail.com
www.egafire.com

Christopher H. Born, P.E. Clark Nexsen
Architecture & Engineering

4525 Main Street, Suite 1400
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Office: 757-455-5800
Direct: 757-961-7933
Cell: 757-644-8581

757-455-5638 cborn@ClarkNexsen.com

Chris Campbell P. E. Cambell Code Consulting 7834 Taggart Ct.
Elkridge, MD 21075

410-929-5242 chris@campbellcodeconsulting.com
www.campbellcodeconsulting.com

John David Campbell GOBAL Fire Protection Group, LLC P.O. Box  113
Avondale, PA. 19311

Office:  855-456-2250 jcampbell@globalfpg.com
www.gobalfpg.com 

Joseph A. Cappuccio, P.E. Joe Cappuccio Engineering, PLLC 8665 Sudley Road
Manassas, VA 20110, #198

Office:  703-856-6045 jcappuccio@joecappuccioengineering.com

Chip Carson, P. E. Carson Associates Inc.
Fire Protection Engineers & Code 
Consultants

35 Horner Street, Suite 120
Warrenton, VA 20186

Direct: 540-347-7488 www.carson-associates.com

Mark P. Dempsey, PE KPT Engineering PO Box 224
10325 Kensington Parkway
Kensington, MD  20895-0224

301-351-9196 kptengcorp@aol.com

Bryan Derr, P. E. Coffman Engineers, Inc. 8171 Maple Lawn Blvd.  #250
Fulton, Md 20759

Office: 301-323-3599
Cell: 202-840-6630

https://www.coffman.com/locations/d-c-
metro/

Fernando Escalante, P. E. Rhino Fire Protection Engineering, 
PLLC

12359 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 350
Reston, VA 20191

Office: 703-476-5034 703-476-5038 www.rhinofpe.com

Kevin E. Kimmel, P. E. Clark Nexsen
Architecture & Engineering

4525 Main Street, Suite 1400            
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Office: 757-455-5800
Direct: 757-351-1190

757-455-5638 kkimmel@clarknexsen.com

John Mahoney, P.E. GHD 14585 Avion Parkway, Suite 150                  
Chantilly, VA 20151

Office: 703-488-9990
Cell: 703-755-0903

703-488-9994 john.mahoney@ghd.com

Rock Shi Meng, P.E. Capitol FPE, LLc 8320 Boone Blvd, Suite 355
Vienna, VA  22182

Office: 703-717-5628 rock@capitolfpe.com

Belynda Miranda, P.E. Jensen Hughes            12011 Route 50, Suite 215
Fairfax, VA 22093

Office: 703-251-2800
Cell: 703-856-6086

703-251-2801 bmiranda@jensenhughes.com

John B. Mitros, P.E. Rhino Fire Protection Engineering, 
PLLC

12359 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 350
Reston, VA 20191

Office: 703-476-5034 703-476-5038 www.rhinofpe.com

Andrew M. Schneider, Sr,  P.E. D&D Engineering, LLC
Fire and Life Safety Consultants

1863 Teal Drive
Huntingtown, MD 20639

301-908-0087 aschneider@dnd-engineering.com

Craig P. Thompson, P. E. Rhino Fire Protection Engineering, 
PLLC

12359 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 350
Reston, VA  20191

Office: 703-476-5034
Cell: 703-201-1352

703-476-5038 www.rhinofpe.com

NOTE: List is subject to change without notification.
Please report errors, record changes, and suggestions to Alan Lee at 703-792-6928 or alee@pwcgov.org.

Engineers and Architests are required to keep their records up to date, including sending copies of their professional licenses after renewals.

APPROVED THIRD PARTY INSPECTORS - FIRE PROTECTION

List of Professional Engineers and Architects approved to perform inspections under Policy: Fire Resistance Ratings Alternative Methods
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